PANEL CURTAIN

44020 (INNENLIEGENDE BESCHWERUNG)

The panel trolley is available in 3 different versions. Panel trolley with
an internal weighting strip, with an external safety strip or without a
weighting strip. The panel trolley is suitable for the Interstil “F1”

panel curtain rail.

=

variants

Panel carriage width

Trolley with internal
weighting strip (item no.
44020)

Trolley with external
weighting strip (Item No.
44010)

Trolley without weight strip
(item no. 44030)

60 cm
80 cm
100 cm
120 cm

You can find further information at leha.at
Project-related special designs available on request.
All values are manufacturer's specifications, production-related fluctuations are possible.

Stand 11.12.2024

Internal complaint strip
colors

50 white
79 aluminum

accessory

driver for panel car F1, crystal
clear, overlap 7 cm fixed,
Can also be retrofitted



